

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD
(Co Reg. No. 201605878Z)
60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE
#05-68 (S737869)
Tel: 93911482

TO : QBE DATE : 19-May-22
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

NAME :

VEHICLE NO : SJA7153Y

ADDRESS :

MODEL : HONDA CIVIC

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 964.00	\$ 1,025.00
2	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'CIVIC' <i>na</i>	1	\$ 57.00	\$ 57.00
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM '1.6' <i>na</i>	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'V TECH' <i>na</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
5	BOOTLID LAMP <i>cm</i> @187.10	2	\$ 412.00	\$ 824.00
6	BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH <i>at</i>	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00
7	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP ? <i>24 XSL</i>	12	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
8	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>Xnn</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH ? <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 587.00	\$ 587.00
10	REAR FENDER AIR VANT RH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
11	REAR BUMPER <i>de</i>	1	\$ 796.00	\$ 796.00
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>1pc RH ? Xnn</i>	12	\$ 41.00	\$ 82.00
13	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>1pc RH ? Xnn</i>	12	\$ 89.40	\$ 178.80
14	TAILLAMP RH ? <i>2SL</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00
15	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>Xnn</i>	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00
16	REAR END PANEL <i>bt</i>	1	\$ 961.00	\$ 961.00
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>de</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
18	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 617.00	\$ 617.00
19	REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDER COVER GARNISH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 311.00	\$ 311.00
20	REAR TOOL BOX SPONGE <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
21	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 1,259.00	\$ 1,259.00
22	REAR EXHAUST GARNISH <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
23	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>Xnn</i>	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
24	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>Xnn</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00

610.70
45
20.90
31
374.20
119
X
X
X
X
638
X
X
265.80
X
401
186
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

2691.30

20%

2153.04

TOTAL PRICE	\$	9,987.80
LESS 20%	\$	1,997.56
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	7,990.24

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Xⁿⁿ</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>ne</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP <i>Xⁿⁿ</i>	4	\$ 8.00	\$ 32.00
4	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP <i>Xⁿⁿ</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00
5	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>?Xⁿⁿ</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00
6	TAILLAMP CLIP <i>Xⁿⁿ</i>	4	\$ 8.00	\$ 32.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>ne</i>	4	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00
8	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>ne</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP <i>Xⁿⁿ</i>	12	\$ 6.50	\$ 78.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR <i>ant</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00

TOTAL \$ 901.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	700	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	800	
3	TUFF COAT	\$150.00	60	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	30	
5	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$300.00	60	
6	TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM	\$120.00	60	
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	30	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 300.00	X ⁿⁿ	

TOTAL \$3,700.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	8,891.24
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	3,700.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	12,591.24

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Rasul

4p 90010068

6 days 4s \$3,350

4s

19/05/22 @ 1500

Reev after repair

2153.04
310.00
1740.00
4203.04
202
3,362.43